Product Range RivePipe
Extractable, removable and reusable formwork tube or sleeve,
used a spacer for concrete structures
RIVEPIPE 27 FEMALE
*Availability in other sizes on request
RIVEPIPE 21
Article
Code
Description
(L)
Diameter A
(mm)
Diameter B
(mm)
Diameter
For a max. tie bar
diameter of
(mm)
RPM27100 100 mm 29 48 19
RPM27200 200 mm 29 48 19
RIVEPIPE 27 MALE
Article
Code
Description
(L)
Diameter A
(mm)
Diameter B
(mm)
Diameter
For a max. tie bar
diameter of
(mm)
RPF27100 100 mm 29 48 19
RPF27120 120 mm 29 48 19
RPF27140 140 mm 29 48 19
RPF27150 150 mm 29 48 19
RPF27200 200 mm 29 48 19
This information and, in particular, the recommendations regarding the application and use of the product are given in good faith, based on the current knowledge and experience of RIVESTOP SYSTEM, S.L.
on the products when they are properly stored, handled and applied within their useful life, and in normal situations. Before applying the product, the instructions for its application must be read and understood.
RIVESTOP SYSTEM, S.L. is not responsible for the damages that occur due to the misapplication and use of the product, nor for its incorrect treatment or storage. RIVESTOP SYSTEM, S.L. will not be
responsible for the alteration of the product made by the customer. RIVESTOP SYSTEM, S.L. is not responsible for any problem caused by force majeure or attributable to the customer, Nor for problems that
appear beyond the reasonable useful life of the product. In practice, the possible differences in the materials, supports and actual conditions of the place of application are such that it cannot be deduced from
the information in this document, or from any other written recommendation, or from any advice offered, any guarantee in terms of commercialization or suitability for particular purposes, or any obligation outside
of any legal relationship that may exist. All orders are accepted in accordance with the terms of our current General Conditions of Sale and Supply. 21/06/22                                          DOC.420-037
EXTENDERS RIVEPIPE 27 – GRAY PLASTIC
*Availability in other sizes on request
1. EXTRACTING TOOL
INSTALLATION AND APPLICATION
Article Code Description (L)
RPEXT27250 250 mm
RPEXT27300 300 mm
RPEXT27400 400 mm
RPEXT271000 1000 mm
Article Code Description
ROUT001
RIVEOUT - EXTRACTING TOOL FOR
RIVEPIPE
1
Pre-assemble the male and female parts of
RivePipe during the instalation of the
formwork system for concrete walls1
2
Place the RivePipe between the formwork
panels to protect the tie rods
3
RivePipe is selected and placed according
to the desired wall’s thickness.
4
Once the wall has been formed, and the
panels have been released from their
framing, insert the RiveOut extraction tool’s
tip into the RivePipe. Screw the RiveOut
head clockwise into the Rivepipe.
5
Remove the RivePipe with the help of the
RiveOut by performing a counterweight
action, with a linear displacement, in the
direction from the wall towards the operator.
This action must be done on both sides of
the wall, in order to extract the two parts:
female and male.
6
Expel the RivePipe from the RiveOut
performing the counterweight action again,
but now, in the opposite direction to the
extraction. Keep the Rivepipe for your next
reuse. The formwork tie hole remains now
clean and homogeneous, and prepared to
be sealed with RiveStop
Removable